
Here it is folks, our comprehensive list of 

promoters. You can click on the links below 

and sign up for each promoter's newsletter. 

You can also follow all of the latest 

promotions at Penny Logic. We rate the 

hottest promotions every night and we 

provide real time alerts during trading hours 

and we do it for free. 

 

Best wishes and Happy Trading, 

-- The Penny Logic Team 

Promoter Name Promoter Website Promoter Contact Information 

007 Stock Chat http://007stockchat.com/  admin@007stockchat.com  

10Baggas Factory http://10baggasfactory.com  alerts@10baggasfactory.com  

123 Stockalerts http://123stockalerts.com/  mail@123stockalerts.com  

1source4stocks http://1source4stocks.com  

 
24/7 Stockalert http://24-7stockalert.net/  info@24-7stockalert.net  

500pct http://500pct.com/  newsletter@the500pct.com  

A guide to 

stocktrading 
http://aguidetostocktrading.com/  admin@AGuideToStockTrading.com  

A+ Stocks http://aplusstocks.com/  readers@aplusstocks.com  

A-List Stocks http://aliststocks.com/  

 
AAII Investor http://aaii.com/  

 
Access Wallstreet http://nextstockpick.com/  newsletter@access-wallstreet.com  

Active Market Report http://activemarketreport.com  picks@activemarketreport.com  

Active Penny Stock http://activepennystock.com  info@activepennystock.com  

Active Trading 

Partners 
http://activetradingpartners.com/  chris@thetechnicaltraders.com  

Actual Gains http://actualgains.com/  actualgains@gmail.com  

Advice Trade http://advicetrade.com/  weeklywizards@advicetrade.com  
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Aim High Profits http://aimhighprofits.com/  alerts@aimhighprofits.com  

ALGOSIGNAL http://algosignal.com/  

 
All in Stocks http://allinstocks.com  alerts@allinstocks.com  

All Penny Stock Picks http://allpennystockpicks.com/  

 
All Penny Stocks CA http://allpennystocks.com/aps_ca/index.aspx  webmaster@allpennystocks.com  

All Penny Stocks US http://allpennystocks.com/aps_us/index.aspx  webmaster@allpennystocks.com  

All Stocks http://allstocks.com/  

 
ALPHA PENNY 

STOCK 
http://alphapennystock.com/  info@alphapennystock.com  

Alpha Stox http://alphastox.com  info@alphastox.com  

Alternative Energy 

Picks 
http://alternativeenergypicks.com/  

 

Amateur Investor http://amateur-investor.net/  

 
Amateur Investors http://gabrielsmoneypage.com/  amateur-invest@mindspring.com  

Amazing Penny http://amazingpenny.com  Amazing_Penny@mail.vresp.com  

American Investment 

Club 
http://americaninvestmentclub.com/  

 

Analyst Stock Report http://analyststockreport.com/  

 
Another Winning 

Trade 
http://anotherwinningtrade.com/  support@awt-mail.com  

AOL Pennystockpicks http://aolpennystockpicks.com/  

 
APEX Pennystocks http://apexpennystocks.com  editor@apexpennystocks.com  

Ask Slapper http://AskSlapper.com  theaskslapper@gmail.com  

Atomic Pennies http://atomicpennies.com  info@atomicpennies.com  

Atomic Trades http://atomictrades.com/  

 
AtomicStockPicks http://atomicstockpicks.com/  

 
AVAFIN http://avafin.com/  

 
Awesome Penny Gains http://awesomepennygains.com  Picks@awesomepennygains.com  

Awesome Penny Pick http://awesomepennypick.com/  info@awesomepennypick.com  

Awesome Penny 

Profits. 
http://awesomepennyprofits.com  mark@awesomepennyprofits.com  

Awesome Penny 

Stocker 
http://AwesomePennyStocker.com  awesomepennystocker@trumpia.com  

Awesome Penny 

Stocks 
http://awesomepennystocks.com/  picks@awesomepennystocks.com  

Awesome Stock Pick http://AwesomeStockPick.com  info@awesomestockpick.com  

Awesome Stocks http://awesomestocks.com  contact@awesomestocks.com  

Awesomes Penny 

Stocks 
http://awesomespennystocks.com/  picks@awesomespennystocks.com  

Beacon Equity http://beaconequity.com/  news@beaconequity.com  
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Beacon Equity 

Research 
http://beaconequityresearch.com  news@beaconequityresearch.com  

Beat Penny Stocks http://beatpennystocks.com  info@beatpennystocks.com  

best damn PENNIES http://bestdamnpennies.com/  admin@bestdamnpennies.com  

Best Damn Penny 

Stocks 
http://bestdamnpennystocks.com/  staff@BestDamnPennyStocks.com  

Best Damn Stocks http://bestdamnstocks.com  alert@bestdamnstocks.com  

Best Free Penny 

Stocks 
http://bestfreepennystocks.com/  

 

Best Hot Penny Stocks 

Now 
http://besthotpennystocksnow.com/  staff@besthotpennystocksnow.com  

Best Microcap Stock http://bestmicrocapstock.com/  contact@bestmicrocapstock.com  

Best Microcap Stocks http://bestmicrocapstocks.com/  

 
Best OTC http://bestotc.com/  stockalerts@bestotc.com  

Best OTC Alerts http://bestotcalerts.com  info@bestotcalerts.com  

Best Penny Newsletter http://bestpennynewsletter.com  info@bestpennynewsletter.com  

Best Penny Stock 

Alert 
http://bestpennystockalert.com/  

 

Best Penny Stock 

Brainiac 
http://bestpennystockbrainiac.com/  staff@stockbrainiac.co  

Best Penny Stock 

Central 
http://bestpennystockcentral.com/  staff@BestPennyStockCentral.com  

Best Penny Stocks http://bestpennystocks.com/  bestps@brookecapital.net  

Best Stocks Daily http://BestStocksDaily.com  editor@BestStocksDaily.com  

Best Stocks for 2012 http://beststocksfor2012.net/  

 
Best Stocks on 

demand 
http://beststocksondemand.com  staff@beststocksondemand.com  

Best Top Penny Stocks http://besttoppennystocks.com/  Staff@BestTopPennyStocks.com  

Best Top Penny Stocks 

Now 
http://besttoppennystocksnow.com/  

 

BestBuy Stock Picks http://bestbuystockpicks.com  bestbuystockpicks@gmail.com  

Big Oil Stocks http://bigoilstocks.com/  

 
Big Shot Penny Stocks http://bigshotpennystocks.com/  bigshotpennystocks@live.com  

Biggest Pick http://biggestpick.com/  

 
Billionaire Stocks http://billionairestocks.com  picks@billionairestocks.org  

Biotech Profit Alert http://biotechprofitalert.com/  

 
Bird Gang Stocks http://birdgangstocks.com/  support@birdgangstocks.com  

Black Tie Stock Alerts http://blacktiestockalerts.com  webmaster@blacktiestockreview.com  

BlackOP Stocks http://blackopstocks.com  blackopstocks@gmail.com  

Blaque Capital Stocks http://blaquecapitalstocks.com/  blaquecapitalelite@gmail.com  
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Bling Bling 

Pennystocks 
http://blingblingpennystocks.com/  staff@BlingBlingPennyStocks.com  

Blue Horseshoe Slerts http://bluehorseshoealerts.com  michaelhall@brassfinancial.net  

Blue Horseshoe Stocks http://bluehorseshoestocks.com/  info@bluehorseshoestocks.com  

Boardwalk 

Pennystocks 
http://boardwalkpennystocks.com/  

 

Bounce Plays http://BouncePlays.com  BouncePlays.com@mail.vresp.com  

Breaking Bulls http://breakingbulls.com  alerts@breakingbulls.com  

Breakout Picks http://breakoutpicks.net/  

 
Breakout Stocks http://breakoutstocks.com  info@breakoutstocks.com  

Bull Bear Daily http://bullbeardaily.com/  

 
Bull in Advantage http://bullinadvantage.com/  redhotpennystock@hotmail.com  

Bull Spit Penny Stocks http://BullSpitPennyStocks.com  BullSpitPennyStocks@mail.vresp.com  

Bull Stox http://bullstox.com  info@bullstox.com  

Bull Warrior Stock http://bullwarriorstocks.com  info@bullwarriorstocks.com  

Bullish on Pennies http://bullishonpennies.com  Admin@bullishonpennies.com  

BullQuake http://bullquake.com/  bullishnews@bullquake.com  

Bullseye Microcaps http://bullseyemicrocaps.com/  

 
Bullseye Stox http://bullseyestox.com/  BullseyeStox@mail.vresp.com  

Bullworthy http://bullworthy.com  alerts@bullworthy.com  

Buy Pennystocks http://buy-pennystocks.com/  dcsmd2002@aol.com  

Buyhotpennystocks http://buyhotpennystocks.org/  

 
buypennystocks http://buypennystocks.com/  buyps@brookecapital.net  

Buzz Stocks http://buzzstocks.com/  info@buzzstockslive.com  

Cabot Wealth 

Advisory 
http://cabotwealth.com  TimothyLutts@cabotwealth.com  

Caesars Financial http://caesarsfinancial.com  info@caesarsfinancial.com  

Caesars Penny Stocks http://caesarspennystocks.com/  picks@caesarspennystocks.com  

Canadian Penny 

Stocks 
http://canadianpennystocks.ca/  info@canadianpennystocks.ca  

Candle Stick Forum http://candlestickforum.com  admin@candlestickforum.com  

Candlestick Picks http://candlestickpicks.com  newsletter@candlestickpicks.com  

Candlestick Research http://candlestickresearch.com  newsletter@candlestickresearch.com  

Capital Equity Report http://capitalequityreport.com  info@capitalequityreport.com  

Capworth http://capworth.com/  newsletter@capworth.com  

Casey Breaking News http://caseybreakingnews.com  mailer@caseybreakingnews.com  

Casey Research http://caseyresearch.com/  subscribers@caseyresearch.com  

Cash Money Plays http://cashmoneyplays.com  info@cashmoneyplays.com  

Cashcow Stocks http://cashcowstocks.com/  admin@cashcowstocks.com  
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cashvortex http://cashvortex.com/  

 
Catalyst Stocks http://catalyststocks.com/  

 
CENTER STAGE 

STOCKS 
http://centerstagestocks.com  newsletter@centerstagestocks.com  

Chartpoppers http://chartpoppers.com/  info@chartpoppers.com  

Chatterbox Stocks http://chatterboxstocks.com  contact@chatterboxstocks.com  

Cheap Stocks us http://CheapStocks.us  cheapstockstobuynow@gmail.com  

Cherry Stock http://cherrystock.com/  

 
Chinas growth Stocks http://chinasgrowthstocks.com/  info@ChinasGrowthStocks.com  

Chinavestor http://chinavestor.com/  

 
Club Pennystock http://clubpennystock.com/  

 
ClubPennyStocks http://clubpennystocks.com/  info@clubpennystocks.com  

Cocktail Stocks http://cocktailstocks.com/  postoffice@kci-com.com  

Consensus Picks http://consensuspicks.com/  manny@wealthpire.com  

Contrarian Profits http://contrarianprofits.com/  inside@insideinvestingdaily.com  

Contrarian Wealth 

Coalition 
http://contrarianpress.com  updates@contrarianpress.com  

Cool Penny Stocks http://coolpennystocks.com/  info@coolpennystocks.com  

Cool Stock Pick http://coolstockpick.com  onscure@coolstockpick.com  

Crash Proof Prosperity http://crashproofprosperity.org/  

 
Crown Trading System http://crowntradingsystem.com/  

 
Crowne Stock Picks http://CrowneStockPicks.com  Stock_Market_Watch_Oliver_Crowne@mail.vresp.com  

CRWE Finance http://crwefinance.com/  stockalerts@crwefinance.com  

CRWE News Alert http://crwenewsalert.com/  stockalerts@crwenewsalert.com  

CRWE Picks http://crwepicks.com/  stockalerts@crwepicks.com  

CRWE Select http://crweselect.com/  stockalerts@crweselect.com  

CSquared Trading http://CSquaredTrading.com  ben4trials@gmail.com  

CSR News Daily http://CSRNewsDaily.com  editor@csrnewsdaily.com  

Cyclone101s Power 

Picks 
http://cyclone101spowerpicks.com  jtcyclone101@yahoo.com  

Daily Buy Sell 

Adviser 
http://dailybuyselladviser.com/  dailybuyselladviser@e.dailybuyselladviser.com  

Daily Buy-Sell 

Adviser 
http://dailybuyselladviser.com  customers@dailybuyselladviser.com  

Daily Stocks http://dailystocks.com  info@spinfo.dailystocks.com  

Daily Trade Alert http://dailytradealert.com/  DTA@DailyTradeAlert.com  

DailyWealth http://dailywealth.com/  customerservice@stansberryresearch.com  

Damn Best Penny 

Stocks 
http://damnbestpennystocks.com  services@damnbestpennystocks.com  
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DAMN GOOD 

PENNY PICKS 
http://damngoodpennypicks.com/  info@damngoodpennypicks.com  

Darth Trader http://dailypennystocks.com/  DarthTrader@DailyPennyStocks.com  

Day Trader Geeks http://daytradergeeks.com/  daytradergeeks@gmail.com  

Daytrading eBook http://daytradingebook.com/  

 
Daytrading Magic http://daytradingmagic.com/  john@daytradingmagic.com  

Daytrading 

Pennystocks 
http://daytrading-pennystocks.com/  support@smartpennystocks.com  

Dick Davis Investment http://dickdavis.com/  chloe@dickdavis.com  

DITR Stocks http://ditrstocks.com  info@ditrstocks.com  

Dividend http://dividend.com/  newsletter@dividend.com  

Dividend Stocks 

Online 
http://dividendstocksonline.com/  divinfo@dividendstocksonline.com  

Dopen Pennystocks http://dopennystocks.com/  

 
Double In Stocks http://doubleinstocks.com/  stockalerts@doubleinstocks.com  

Doubling Pennystocks http://doublingpennystocks.net/  info@doublingpennystocks.com  

Doubling Stock Picks http://doublingstockpicks.com  info@doublingstockpicks.com  

Dr Stockpick http://drstockpick.com/  newsletter@drstockpick.com  

Dubai Penny Stocks http://dubaipennystocks.com/  Info@dubaipennystocks.com  

Durham Investments http://durhaminvestments.org/  mail@DurhamInvestments.org  

Dynamic Wealth 

Report 
http://dynamicwealthreport.com/  customerservice@hyperionfinancial.com  

EagleStockPlays http://eaglestockplays.com/  newsletter@eaglestockplays.com  

Early Bird 

Pennystocks 
http://earlybirdpennystocks.com/  

 

Earning Forecast http://EarningForecast.com  editor@EarningForecast.com  

Earnings Whispers http://earningswhispers.com/  

 
Easy Penny Plays http://easypennyplays.com  alerts@easypennyplays.com  

ECO STOCKS LIST http://ecostocks.com/  

 
Elite OTC http://eliteotc.com  info@eliteotc.com  

Elite Pennies http://elitepennies.com/  Info@ElitePennies.com  

Elite Pennystock http://elitepennystock.com/  mdicicco07@gmail.com  

Elite Pennystocks http://elitepennystocks.com/  info@elitepennystocks.com  

Email Stock Picks http://emailstockpicks.com/  topemailstockpicks@gmail.com  

Emerging Growth http://EmergingGrowth.com  emerginggrowth777@gmail.com  

Emerging Market 

SLLC 
http://emergingmarketsllc.com/  

 

Emerging Stock Plays http://Emergingstockplays.com  info@Emergingstockplays.co  

Energy and Capital http://energyandcapital.com/  eac-eletter@angelnexus.com  
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Energy Stock http://energystockpick.com/  

 
Epic Stock Alerts http://EpicStockAlerts.com  epicstocks@gmail.com  

Epic Stock Picks http://epicstockpicks.com  epicstockpicks@gmail.com  

Equities Forensics http://equitiesforensics.com  info@equitiesforensics.com  

Equity Master http://equitymaster.com/  

 
Equity Trading Alert http://equitytradingalert.com/  office@EquityTradingAlert.com  

eStocks Daily http://estocksdaily.com  info@estocksdaily.com  

Exceptional 

Pennystocks 
http://exceptionalpennystocks.com/  

 

Exclusive OTC http://exclusiveotc.com  picks@exclusiveotc.com  

Exclusive Stock Pick http://ExclusiveStockPick.com  info@exclusivestockpick.com  

Exclusive Stock 

Reports 
http://exclusivestockreports.com  info@exclusivestockreports.com  

ExclusiveStocks http://exclusivestockalerts.com/  info@exclusivestockalerts.com  

ExplicitPennyPicks http://explicitpennypicks.com/  Editor@ExplicitPennyPicks.com  

Exploding Penny 

Radar 
http://explodingpennyradar.com/  alerts@explodingpennyradar.com  

Explosive OTC http://explosiveotc.com/  info@explosiveotc.com  

Explosive Pennystocks http://explosivepennystocks.com/  lisa@extremeprofitsalerts.com  

Fabulous Penny 

Stocks 
http://FabulousPennyStocks.com  contact@fabulouspennystocks.com  

Fast Money Alerts http://fastmoneyalerts.com/  alerts@fastmoneyalerts.com  

Fastmoving Stock http://fastmovingstock.com/  Fast_Moving_Stocks@mail.vresp.com  

Fat Cat Penny Stocks http://fatcatpennystocks.com/  info@fatcatpennystocks.com  

Featured Penny Stock http://featuredpennystock.com  editor@featuredps.com  

FIB Timer http://fibtimer.com/  

 
FierceBiotech http://fiercebiotech.com/  editors@fiercebiotech.com  

FierceFinance http://fiercefinance.com/  editors@fiercefinance.com  

Fireball Stocks http://fireballstocks.com/  fireballstocks.com@gmail.com  

First Microcap Report http://firstmicrocapreport.com  analyst@firstmicrocapreport.com  

First Penny Picks http://firstpennypicks.com/  info@firstpennypicks.com  

Five Dollar Movers http://fivedollarmovers.net  integritysolutionir@gmail.com  

FLYPenny http://flypenny.com/  editor@flypenny.com  

Fous Alert http://fousalerts.com/  fous@fousalerts.com  

FOX Penny Stocks http://foxpennystocks.com  info@foxpennystocks.com  

Frankfurt Pennystocks http://frankfurtpennystocks.com/  

 
Frankiy http://frankiy.de/  

 
Franks Pennystocks http://frankspennystocks.com/  

 
Free Day Trading http://freedaytradingalerts.com/  info@freedaytradingalerts.com  
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Alerts 

Free Growth Stocks http://freegrowthstocks.com  info@freegrowthstocks.com  

Free Hot Pennystocks http://freehotpennystocks.com/  
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Penny Stock Goldmine http://penny-stock-goldmine.com/  info@investingsystems.com  
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Penny Stock Heroes http://pennystockheroes.com  editor@pennystockheroes.com  
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NET 
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Penny Stocks 

Investment 
http://pennystocksinvestment.com/  Penny_Stocks_Investment@mail.vresp.com  

Penny Stocks Mails http://pennystocksmails.com  picks@pennystocksmails.com  

Penny Stocks on 

Steroids 
http://pennystocksonsteroids.com  posstocks@trumpia.com  

http://pennystockbets.com/
http://penny-stock-buzz.com/
http://pennystockcrowd.com/
http://pennystockfanatics.com/
http://pennystockfinder.com/
http://pennystockflips.com/
http://pennystockgeeks.net/
http://penny-stock-goldmine.com/
http://pennystockguru.de/
http://pennystockheroes.com/
http://pennystockicons.com/
http://pennystockkings.com/
http://penny-stock-magic.com/
http://pennystockmania.com/
http://penny-stock-master.com/
http://pennystockmobsters.com/
http://pennystockofficial.com/
http://pennystockpatriot.com/
http://pennystockplan.com/
http://pennystockrumors.net/
http://pennystockspy.com/
http://pennystockwizard.com/
http://pennystockwizards.net/
http://pennystocker.com/
http://penny-stocks-alert.com/
http://pennystockschaser.com/
http://pennystocksclub.com/
http://pennystocks.com/
http://pennystocksdigest.com/
http://pennystocksexpert.com/
http://123pennystock.com/
http://pennystocksgainer.com/
http://pennystocksinvestment.com/
http://pennystocksmails.com/
http://pennystocksonsteroids.com/


Penny Stocks Pro http://PennyStocksPro.com  info@PennyStocksPro.com  
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Penny Stocks VIP http://pennystocksvip.com/  info@pennystocksvip.com  
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Penny Trackers http://pennytrackers.com  news@pennytrackers.com  
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Penny Trader COM http://pennytrader.com/  PennyTrader_Publisher@mail.vresp.com  

Penny Worthy http://pennyworthy.com/  leopetrolo@gmail.com  

Pennyauction Secret http://pennyauctionsecret.com/  

 
Pennyinvest http://pennyinvest.net/  
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